Title

Style Number
w

L

H

Lamping

Sleeves/Cylinders

Weight

Laurence Chandelier

810-14

22

60

58

15 Watt Max, Edison - LED bulbs
only

Ivory Resin Cylinders (smooth
only/ no drips)

50 lbs

dge not found or type unknown

N

Info

Ships with canopy assembly measuring 5.75" Dia x 3.75"H. Various
chain options available for extending the drop, but must be ordered
with the fixture. Please contact your sales representative.

French wiring/wiring visible

Ironware products are hand forged, and as a result, dimensions may
vary.

All designs by © Karin Eaton / Ironware International, Inc.

Customization available.

Ironware International is located at 2421 Cruzen Street, Nashville, TN
37211 |1.800.850.0460 | info@ironwareinternational.com



